This is not WOOD
This is not LAMINATE
This is not LVT
This is not PORCELAIN TILE
This is Floor Italia SPC
The Flooring Revolution
WOOD TEXTURE
KEEP CALM

Perfect sound absorbent P P P N/A
100% Waterproof, can be
installed in kitchens,
bathrooms and laundry
rooms
P P P N/A
Plasticizers free P N/A N/A P
Formaldenhyde free P P P N/A
Indentation & impacts
resistance P N/A N/A P
Easy to install with drop-
down lock system P N/A P P
SPC: Stone Polymer Composite         LVT: Luxyry Vynyl Tiles         WPC: Wood Plastic Composite
76
1220x183 mm | 48”x7”
ROVERE 196 | SPCWO196
GRAPHITE 332 | SPCWO332 KAURI 242 | SPCWO242
MOONLIGHT 253 | SPCWO253
 KAURI 242
9
1220x183 mm | 48”x7”
SMOKEY OAK 101 | SPCWO101 WENGÈ 404 | SPCWO404
HONEY OAK 130 | SPCWO130
 CINNAMON ACACIA 249
CINNAMON ACACIA 249 | SPCWO249
11
THE ADVANTAGES
OF SPC
FLOORING